

## Product No: SLX-8MS-4ST

## RED LION 8 PORT MANAGED INDUST RIAL ET HERNET SWITCH, ST 4KM SLX-8MS-4ST

## FEATURES

- 12-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch
- Multimode fiber with SC style connector
- Fiber length support up to 2km
- Power input range: 22-49 VDC
- Maximum input current: 11.37 A @ 24 VDC
- Eight (8) RJ-45 ports for 10/100/1000BaseT connections
- Four (4) SC duplex fiber ports for 1000BaseFX connections
- NT24K series product
- IP20 rated for ingress protection

General Information	
Brand	RED LION
Series	NT24K

Technical Attributes	
No. of 100Mb Ports	2
No. of Ethernet Ports	6
Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V)	49
Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V)	22

Physical Attributes	
DIN Rail Width (mm)	35
Maximum Temperature (°C)	80
Minimum Temperature (°C)	-40
Mounting Type	DIN Rail

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP20



Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here